JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
Department of Engineering, Planning and Zoning File # CUP_\_LQ(UP

6
Office of Planning and Zoning Ngg ];atz g—% =5
116 East Washington Street, 2" Floor ce s
P.0.Box 716 Staff Int.
Charles Town, West Virginia 25414

Phone: (304) 728-3228
Email: zoning@jeffersoncountywv.org Fax: (304) 728-8126

Application for a Conditional Use Permit

Conditional Use Permit process is outlined in Article 6 of the Zoning Ordinance

jﬁ:@n Sl Q[/L v

Property Owner Information

Project Name

Name: _Burr Pa (‘l/\ LLC
Business Name: (=7 715+ /’[4 NAGE e Y- C*-rmq L

- T \
Mailing Address: [ Ste rney Svi /] €, wv Mail (] Yes
Phone Number: 394-7 2%¥—¢ 777 Email Response: Dopnse @ K PS wv: ¢ o Response:  No
Applicant Information

Business Name: 2% Fobinsc ok EQQ Q,_M_/tL 23 Immw e wp/-?‘(b

Mailing Address: "TaAui(e (3u/ Mail O Yes

Phone Number: ég 90 (L6 E.rﬁall Response: gg&m‘q @ a<ensemudy ati Response:  No

Engineer(s), Surveyor(s), or Consultant(s) Information

( ame: /49(&4;'0*-— (;L\,MLL
>

Name:

Business Name:

Mailing Address: Mail O Yes
Phone Number: Email Response: Response: No

Physical Property Details

Physical Address: 73 £ papadd ﬂg{ Ste Q(g) Keamfwffv://& wv 543D

Tax District; SetectaPistrict O 2 'Map No: Parcel No. S
Parcel Size: /.63 Ac. Deed Book: /04 3 PageNo: 7 =23
Zoning District (please check one)
. . . Residential - .
Residential Indusmgl Rural* Light Industrial- Village Nei ghborhpod
Growth Commercial . Commercial
(RG) (1-C) (R) Commercial V) (NC)
(R-LI-C)
O )g/ O 0 0 O
. . . Planned Office/
Genera]. nghway nght. MaJor Neighborhood Commercial
Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial | Mixed-U
(GC) (HC) (LI) (MI) Development ixed-Use
(PND) (00
D |:| D D D ,_KLQ_MAQQ ~”%m
L R S 4 ; Y E ¥
* For properties in the Rural Zoning District:
prop & Oves [No - 2 IN10

Is property located on a primary or secondary road? ! 3 2019

Name of Road and/or Route Number: /'// A/

: ANNING,
S EHING

CUP Application, 04-05-17



Sketch Plan (see cover sheet for description)

Attached
A list of all adjacent and confronting property owners (see cover sheet for description)

[\ Kttached

State the proposed land use as listed in Appendix C and provide a description of the proposed use.

T wdnirred ~ Compuncad - ‘
CLWI‘CJ.« OqtceS\; MW:.;W 'ifuﬂal/w«f Lexvhe

ot \
Please provide any information or known history regarding this property.

Constructed = |5 yrs ’Ir‘/‘a/‘ /1 C fea~ {QM ConsYrection a1 e —ruved
fh\l{u/a”

Please respond (in detail) to the following statements located in Section 6.3 of the Zoning Ordinance:

1. The proposed use is compatible with the goals of the adopted Comprehensive Plan. Section 6.34.1

\'/es.

2. The proposed use is compatible in intensity and scale with the existing and potential land uses on the adjoining and
confronting properties, and poses no threat to public health, safety, and welfare. Section 6.34.2

Ye <.

3. The proposed site development shall be such that the use will not hinder nor discourage the appropriate development
and use of adjacent land and buildings. Section 6.34.3

.

4. Neighborhood character and surrounding property values shall be safeguarded by requiring implementation of the
landscaping buffer requirements found in Appendix B and Section 4.11 of this Ordinance. Section 6.34.4

>( I am aware of the landscaping buffer requirements and will adhere to them.

I am aware of the landscaping buffer requirements; however, I may be seeking a variance to modify them.

S. For properties in the Rural zoning district, roadway adequacy shall be assessed by the Comprehensive Plan's
Highway Road Classification Map. If a rural parcel is not shown as commercial on the Future Land Use Guide or
does not front on a Principal Arterial, Minor Arterial, or Major Collector road (as identified in the Comprehensive
Plan), the applicant shall submit trip generation data, including Average Daily and Peak Hour trips, for the Board
of Zoning Appeals to review in conjunction with the Highway Problem Areas Map when determining roadway
adequacy for the proposed use. Section 6.34.6

Applicable (Trip Generation Data attached) Not Applicable

The information given is correct to the best of my knowledge. Original Signature Required.

ery §/9lko)3
Property Owher 7 Date Property Owner Date

CUP Application, 09-07-17
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73 Edmond Rasd

Parking
50 - spaces
2 are handicap

Signage
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Proposed Use....

Church of the Ascension is planning to use the leased space for church offices, meeting rooms
and Sunday services. We estimate being able to seat 120 people in the sanctuary space for
Sunday services (pending approval of plans by building department).

In checking with the zoning office parking requirements for a church is one space per 5 people.
There currently are 50 spaces for this location which more than meets the anticipated 24
spaces needed. Two of which are designated handicap van accessible spaces. Other tenants
also have use of these parking spaces (Synergy, Child Care Center, Allegra School of Dance and
1t Management (Landlord).

This location already has existing signage which has space available for us to use. Pictures
showing the existing signage are included.

e

Figue2 Sgae on Edmond Rd entering property



